

-6-

Witness is present and duly sworn on 22.11.2025.

**Further examination in chief for the plaintiff : by Sri. HRG
counsel for plaintiff :**

I have produced the following documents and the same may be marked as exhibits on my behalf.

Documents	Exhibits
10 receipts pertaining to cash payment order	Ex.P.4

(Plaintiff counsel prays time for further chief examination. Time granted).

(Computerized to my dictation in the open court as deposed by the witness.)

R. O. I. & A. C.,

**(PRASHANTHI.G)
IX Addl. C.C. & S.J., Bengaluru.**